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FASE REGIONALE TROFEO CONI SICILIA 2022

SOCIETA' PARTECIPANTI
1]|A.S.D. LIBERTAS SICILIA MARE
2|A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
3|A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90
4|A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO

MT 100 MONO IN GOMMA FEMMINE

ATLETA ANNO CAT
1 MESSINA FRANCESCA SOFIA 2012 Al
2 CACCIARI FEDERICA 2012 Al
3 MANNINO GIULIANA 2011 A2
4 AMATO GIULIA 2012 Al
5 BELLANCA BEATRICE 2012 Al
6 BIGIO GIORGIA 2011 A2
7 DI MAIO GIULIA 2011 A2
8 FAGAGNOLO MARTHA 2011 A2
9 GIAMMONA GEMMA 2011 A2
0 PETRI SARA 2011 A2
1 GIANNINO BEATRICE 2012 Al

MT 100 MONO IN GOMMA UOMINI

ATLETA ANNO CAT
1 BRUSCA ALESSANDRO 2012 A1
2 BRUSCA GABRIELE 2011 A2
3 DI PRIMA SALVATORE 2012 A1
4 MANNINO GIUSEPPE 2012 Al
5 ALAMIA ALESSANDRO 2011 A2
6 GIULIANO DOMENICO 2011 A2

STAFFETTA 4X100 MONO IN GOMMA 2M+2F

ATLETA
1 BRUSCA- BRUSCA - MESSINA - CACCIARI
2 DI PRIMA - DI MAIO - ALAMIA - AMATO
3 MANNINO - MANNINO - GIULIANO - BIGIO

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PUNTI
1 A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90 242
2 A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB 193
3 A.S.D. LIBERTAS SICILIA MARE 189

4 A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO 63

NUOTO PINNATO
PALERMO 29/06/2022

SOCIETA'

A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90
A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90

A.S.D. LIBERTAS SICILIA MARE
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SICILIA MARE
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO
A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO
A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO
A.S.D. GIFA CITTA' DI PALERMO

SOCIETA'

A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90
A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
A.S.D. LIBERATS SICILIA MARE
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SICILIA MARE

SOCIETA'

A.P.D.T.L. PALERMO '90
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SEA CLUB
A.S.D. LIBERTAS SCILIA MARE

DIS T.ISCR.
100 MONO 1.15,00
100 MONO 1.17,50
100 MONO 1.20,12
100 MONO 1.22,11
100 MONO 1.22,00
100 MONO 1.23,00
100 MONO 1.23,10
100 MONO 1.23,80
100 MONO 1.24,20
100 MONO 1.24,26
100 MONO 1.24,50
DIS T.ISCR.
100 MONO 1.13,00
100 MONO 1.13,65
100 MONO 1.14,55
100 MONO 1.14,85
100 MONO 1.14,95
100 MONO 1.15,25
DIS T.ISCR.

4X100 MONO  5.25,20
4X100 MONO 5.30,00
4X100 MONO 5.45,45

T.GARA
1.13,05
1.15,00
1.16,00
1.16,10
1.16,50
1.16,65
1.16,80
1.17,05
1.17,90
1.18,25
1.18,86

T.GARA
1.10,10
1.11,20
1.11,80
1.12,00
1.12,45
1.13,00

T.GARA
5.15,30
5.18,50
5.26,00

PUNTI

PUNTI

PUNTI

50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

50
46
42
39
36
33

50
46
42



